Portable Power Station
Product Profile
Product
Profile
Pallas
Pallas System Co., Ltd.
PallasCompany Profile

Weight 22kg
Operating Temperature 0~45℃(charging),-20~60℃(discharging)
Operating Humidity RH 0~85%，no condensation
SS-2200
120V|230V
US|EU|JP|CN|KR
To be listed on May, 2023，
Customer-owned Appearance
PallasPPS Solution- Sparrow Series
8
No. Model Power
Power
Parallel
EMC List-time
1 SS-500 500W / / Delisted
2 SS-650 650W / / Delisted
3 SS-800 800W
230V
/ Class B 2022-10
4 SS-1000 1000W
110V|220V
/ / Delisted
5 SS-1000N 1000W
230V
/ Class B 2023-01
6 SS-1000N 1000W
120V
/ Class B 2023-04
7 SS-1200 1200W
120V
/ Class B 2023-06
24V platform (compatible with 6S lithium ternary and 7S
iron lithium), with output of 120Vac/60Hz and 230Vac/50Hz,